www.rssfoundation.co.in
Mob. : 6205518861, 8207518862

A Unit Of
Ram Shanti Sarvodaya Foundation, Delhi

OFFER LATTER

C. Components

Basic Salary
Petrol Allowance
Mobile Allowance
TA+DA Allowance
Total Monthly Package

Amount (INR)

₹ 1,500/-
₹ 2,500/-
₹ 1,000/-
₹ 1,500/-
₹ 6,500/- (Six Thousand Five Hundred Only)

B. 1.  On Boarding Par Day 4 To 8                          Rs 50 For Per Merchant
A. 1.  On Boarding Par Day 9 To 15+Above           Rs 100 For Par merchant

Extra Incentive Bonus

Compensation Structure

Confidentiality:

You shall not disclose to any third party any confidential information obtained during your course of employment